Lockyer Valley Bus Service

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 10/7/2023
Route: GNDAM Shift Start: 715 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: GNDAM Shift Finish: 9:14 1:59
Trip No: GNDAM Desto Code: 1st L Robinson Rd
. Rosewood Laidley Rd at Old . T'Sect R Edward St
(FirstStop)  Grandchester Rd Pull Off Area 12 3d R John St
Continue Rosewood Laidley Rd Bus Zone St Mary's Primary School 8:10
Continue Over West Moreton Railway Line Continue John St
1st R Ipswich Rd (After Railway Crossing) 7:35 T'Sect R Whites Rd
2nd L Rosewood Laidley Rd 1st L Patrick St
Grandchester Sawmill - Becomes Laidley Plainlands Rd
Bus Stop Rosewood Laidley Rd at Alfred  7:39 (At Old Laidley Forest Hill Rd)
St (319554) 6th L Faith Ave
Continue Rosewood Laidley Rd Continue Faith Lutheran College Servic Rd
Pull Over St Peters GrandChester Catholic 7:40 2nd R Faith Lutheran College Bus Lane
Church - Gravel Area Bus Zone Faith Lutheran College 8:20
Continue Rosewood Laidley Rd Continue Faith Lutheran College Bus Lane
Continue Over West Moreton Railway Line 1st L Faith Ave
st L Grandchester Mount Mort Rd T'Sect L Laidley Plainlands Rd
(After Railway Crossing) 1st Exit at R'About  Laidley Plainlands Rd
2nd L Sippels Rd Continue Warrego Hwy Overpass
2nd L Gillams Rd Becomes Gehrke Rd
1st L School Rd 1st Exit at R'About Gehrke Rd
Bus Zone Grandchester State School 7:42 2nd  T'Lights L Otto Rd
Depart Grandchester State School 7:45 2nd L Sophia College Service Rd Entry
Continue School Rd Enter L Sophia College Bus Lanes
T'Sect R Grandchester Mount Mort Rd (Last Stop) Sophia College Plainlands 8:30
T'Sect L Rosewood Laidley Rd
2nd L Milne St
1st L Beames Dr
U-Turn at Beames Dr & Cramer Ave
Continue Beames Dr 7:55
T'Sect L Milne St
1st L Moonlight Pde
U-Turn at Moonlight Pde & Kitchener Rd
Continue Moonlight Pde
T'Sect L Milne St
Becomes Pioneer St (At Old Mulgowie Rd)
T'Sect R Drayton St 8:01
1st L Hope St
Becomes Short St
1st R Lyon St
T'Sect L Drayton St
2nd L Coates St
3rd R Edward St
2nd L Goodwin St
1st L Alfred St
Bus Zone Laidley State High School 8:05
Collect Transfer Students for Faith Lutheran College &
Sophia College - Drop Transfer Students for Laidley State
Primary School for MULG Bus.
Continue Alfred St



